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Klasyfikacja: 20:45

TOMASIAK Klementyna
POTONIEC Adrian
WOJTKOWIAK Patryk
JANKE Pawet
WOJTKOWIAK Robert
BEDNARCZYK Mariusz
POLAK Jarostaw
SMIGER Patryk
JANAS Radostaw
RABURSKI Cezary
WROBEL Krzysztof
ZUJEWSKI Pawet
KRASKA Sylwia
KSIEZNIK Tomasz
STADNIK Anastasiia
BRUZDZINSKI Krystian
WOJTKOWIAK Andrzej
WOLOSZYN Nicola
BOJKOWSKI Patryk
DORS Piotr

DORS Katarzyna
DORS Grzegorz
ZYGMUNT Monika
JESIOTR Monika
GROFFIK Bartosz
SZAFRANIEC Pawet
MARZEC Karolina
TOMASZEWSKI Adam

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

IGNACZAK-JEDRYKA Aleksandra

JEDRYKA Bartosz
IGNACZAK Katarzyna

RUNMAGEDDON NOCNY REKRUT WROCLAW

Runmageddon Wroctaw
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2021-08-21
Budziszéw
6 km

Numer
2537
2531
2468
2702
2721
2517
2601
2535
2525
2532
2540
2542
2499
2478
2479
2477
2720
2539
2518
2523
2522
2521
2543
2526
2480
2481
2529
2538
2474
2475
2473

Klub

PAMSO RUN TEAM

ICH DWOJE | TEN TRZECI
ICH DWOJE | TEN TRZECI
ICH DWOJE | TEN TRZECI

INFOLUDY
INFOLUDY

FSIOKI
FSIOKI
FSIOKI

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
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Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Kategoria

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

B4SP&RT
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IGNACZAK Ewa
WIECEK Urszula
ZARUBIAK Wojciech
HALUCH Kacper
MIKICKI Rafat
ANDRZEJAK Marcin
HENICZ Michat
MANCZAK Rafat
DOROZ Agnieszka
CYRULEWSKA Basia

Zawodnik

CYRULEWSKA Malgorzata

PAWLOWSKI Piotr
GMYREK Magdalena
ZIA)JA Aleksandra
KARCZMARCZYK Ewelina
DOROZ Kuba
LUDCZAK Agnieszka
CHMIELECKA Joanna
KARGOL Dorota
OSETEK Natalia

JUREK Beata
LUDWISIAK Karolina
ZUK Katarzyna
KUBIAK Marzena
KUBIS Zbigniew
HUZIOR Roman
HUZIOR Tymon
CIESLINSKA Dorota
KULE) Paulina
MARSZALEK Magdalena
ROCHEWICZ Daniel
SCHMIDT Damian
KUJAWA Natalia
BINCZYK Adam
BRZEZOWSKI Adam
SZYMON Staruchowicz
FRYMUS Michalina
TRATKOWSKA Brygida
WOZNICKA Lucyna
RODEK Karolina
GRUDZINSKA Ania
JEDROSZ Aleksandra
PYTLARCZYK Tomasz
WARZOCHA Barttomiej
BOGUStAWSKI Jakub
BORZECKA Justyna

Numer
2472
2515
2629
2483
2486
2482
2484
2485
2494
2492
2493
2504
2496
2541
2527
2495
2502
2491
2498
2530
2497
2503
2505
2500
2501
2487
2555
2519
2489
2528
2533
2509
2508
2506
2507
2510
2516
2512
2513
2511
2514
2571
2657
2612
2609
2610

Klub
FSIOKI
SAMEKONIE- TEAM OLA
SAMEKONIE- TEAM OLA
ITACYMOCNI
ITACYMOCNI
ITACYMOCNI
ITACYMOCNI
ITACYMOCNI
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM

PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM

PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
PAMSO RUN TEAM
MORSY BARONA ORZESZE
MORSY BARONA ORZESZE

MORSY BARONA ORZESZE

RACINGTIRES
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RACINGTIRES
RACINGTIRES

ULTRASY ZS

SAME KONIE #OLATEAM
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SAMEKONIE- TEAM OLA
SAMEKONIE- TEAM OLA

0,7 ZGtOS SIE
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Open Masters Kobiet
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Msc Zawodnik Numer Klub Kategoria Seria

78 THOMAS Szczepan 2611 0,7 ZGLOS SIE Open Masters Mezczyzn 20:45
79 BARSZCZ Dominika 2640 Open Kobiet 20:45
80 KOPEL Grzegorz 2488 MORSY BARONA ORZESZE Open Masters Mezczyzn 20:45

Znaleziono 80 wynik(6w)
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